Capital Improvement Document- FY 2024-2028 

Water Main Replacement of Wallbrook (Engineering And Construction) 

Year Amount 

2024 0 

2025 0 

2026 0 

2027 $300,000 

2028 $1,000,000 

Low Priority ☐ High Priority ☒ Urgent ☐ 

Description: 

Replace five thousand five hundred (5,500) feet of (6) inch cast iron from (1956) with 8" poly or similar 
pipe, including structures, valves, and hydrants. This area has had a great deal of breaks due to age and 
condition of the main.  

Capital Improvement Document- FY 2024-2028 

Pump Station 5 Driveway